
Sourcing ID: 0000007087

Contract Title: PW FILLMORE TURK MINI PRK RENO Rebid 2

Full Title: FILLMORE TURK MINI PARK RENOVATION (REBID 2)

Bids Received: July 20, 2022

BIDDERS (in the order received & opened): LBE Discount Claimed Base Bid Price Alternate 1 Alternate 2 Total Bid Price
Cazadoro Construction, Inc. Micro-LBE 10% $1,119,000.00 $80,000.00 $140,000.00 $1,339,000.00
CF Contracting, Inc. Micro-LBE 10% $1,250,000.00 $100,000.00 $130,000.00 $1,480,000.00
NBC Construction & Engineering, Inc. Micro-LBE 10% $927,819.05 $42,701.00 $105,000.00 $1,075,520.05
Bauman Landscape and Construction, Inc. Small-LBE 10% $1,704,100.00 $24,799.00 $100,000.00 $1,828,899.00
OBS Engineering, Inc. Micro-LBE 10% $824,900.00 $152,400.00 $104,500.00 $1,081,800.00

Engineer's Estimate: $787,472.00 $88,635.00 $63,343.00 $939,450.00
Average Bid: $1,165,163.81 $79,980.00 $115,900.00 $1,361,043.81

% of Engineer's Estimate (v. Average): 147.96% 90.24% 182.97% 144.88%
% of Engineer's Estimate vs. Low Bid Received 104.75% 27.98% 157.87% 114.48%

The following announcement was made prior to bid opening: "The Construction Budget for this Project is $955,000.00, and the priority of alternates is as follows: 1, 2"

= Indicates a correction of the bid price after review.

cc: J. Marien Coss Carla Short Phil Ginsburg Laure Tanigawa
Cara Ruppert Julia Laue Ivan Oldenkamp Ron Alameida

For complete subcontractor listings, check: https://bidopportunities.apps.sfdpw.org/CaseLoad/Details/2374

Reviewed By: Rob Loftus Approved By: Ben Washington
(Insert Name) (Insert Name)

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Public Works

TABULATION OF BIDS

https://bidopportunities.apps.sfdpw.org/CaseLoad/Details/2374


ID No.: 0000007087
Contract Title.: PW FILLMORE TURK MINI PRK RENO Rebid 2
Project Title: FILLMORE TURK MINI PARK RENOVATION (REBID 2)
Bid Date: July 20, 2022

Cazadoro 
Construction, Inc. CF Contracting, Inc.

NBC Construction & 
Engineering, Inc.

Bauman Landscape and 
Construction, Inc.

OBS Engineering, 
Inc.

EXTENSION EXTENSION EXTENSION EXTENSION EXTENSION
1 $886,500.00 $967,500.00 $750,775.00 $1,525,100.00 $601,300.00
2 $200,000.00 $250,000.00 $144,544.05 $146,500.00 $191,100.00
3 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
4 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

BASE BID PRICE: $1,119,000.00 $1,250,000.00 $927,819.05 $1,704,100.00 $824,900.00
ALT-1 $80,000.00 $100,000.00 $42,701.00 $24,799.00 $152,400.00
ALT-2 $140,000.00 $130,000.00 $105,000.00 $100,000.00 $104,500.00

TOTAL BID PRICE: $1,339,000.00 $1,480,000.00 $1,075,520.05 $1,828,899.00 $1,081,800.00

= Indicates a correction of the bid price after review.

BID ITEMS


	0000007087 - Tabulation of Bids
	Bid Tabulations

	0000007087 - Tabulation of Bids_foot
	Footed Items


